PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
REVISION DATE 3/9/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
METRO
LINKABLE LINEAR
LINEAR SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
MTO -  -  - UNV
SPECIFICATIONS
Max Run
Lumens
Driver Efficacy
Power Factor
Color Temperature
Application
Dimming
CRI
Down Beam Angle
THD
Lifetime
Environment
Certification
Dimensions
Warranty
Distribution
400W
85lm/W
>87%
>0.95
3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Suspended
Non-Dimmable/ 0-10V
83
104°
<20%
50,000 hrs.
IP20
ETL/CETL
0.78W x 3.7H
5 Years
Direct 75% Indirect 25%
Model     Length Wattage    Lumens Direction Color Temp. Finish
METRO 2FT
3FT
4FT
L
T
V
25W
3400lm
100-277V Direct
Direct/
Indirect
3000K BK  Black
WT White
BN Brushed
       Nickel
CC  Custom
30W           2550lm
34W           2890lm 4000K
6000K
Dimming
Non Dimmable (Leave Blank)
0 -10V
30K
40K